
 

Virtual Workshops for EL Families in Pinellas County Schools 
Middle School Grades 

January -June 2021 

 

 

1. Meeting School Academic Expectations in 
Middle School   

Dates:  

• Tuesday, Jan 19              

• Wednesday, Feb 3 

• Wednesdays, March 3 and March 24 

• Wednesday, April 7  

 

•   

2. FOCUS -Student Info Systems  
 
Dates: 

• Wednesday, Jan 20    

• Wednesday, Feb 24 

• Tuesday, Mach 23 

• Tuesday, April 13 

• Tuesday, May 4 

•  
 

Time: 12:30 p.m. 
Presented in Spanish 

Time: 12:30 p.m. 
Presented in Spanish 

Spanish 

3. Clever at Home and Personalized Learning 
Pathway  
Dates and time: Wednesdays, at 6:00 p.m. 

• Jan 20 

• May 5   
 

• Wednesday, Feb 17 

• Wednesday, March 10 

• Wednesday, April 14  

• Wednesday, May 5 

• Wednesday, May 26 

Presented in Spanish/English 

Time: 12:30 p.m. 
Presented in Spanish  

4. Dual Enrollment 
Dates and time: Wednesdays, at 6:00 p.m.   

• January 27 

• March 24 
 

• Wednesday, Feb 10, at 12:30 p.m.  
                                               Presented in Spanish 
 
 

Presented in Spanish/English 

5. Summer Bridge 2021-2022 
Dates:  

• Wednesday, April 28  

• Tuesday, May 18       

• Tuesday, June 8        
 

• Wednesday, May 12 
Time: 12:30 p.m. and 6:00 p.m.  
Presented in Spanish/English 

To join any virtual workshop, click on 
the link below:   

Join ESOL Families Virtual 

Workshop 
Facilitator:  Ericka Reckenwald: 
reckenwalde@pcsb.org 

ESOL Family Outreach Coordinator 

 

Time: 12:30 p.m. 
Presented in Spanish  

 

Hablemos de Educación 

Virtual session to support Hispanic families with their questions or any concerns about their child's school; and 

connect with available resources for student success. 

Come and ask your questions! Thursdays, at 12:30-1:30 p.m.     

 To join, click on this link: Click here to join the meeting  

  

 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YjVhMGVkZTEtZGIxOS00ZGFhLWIyMGUtMmMzNDMwNDQyZmI5%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22733c9305-39d7-461a-866f-fdf27bf3c7ff%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22e0e8b0dd-88d3-43f4-adb2-688d127968c6%22%7d
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